Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 8/22/2017 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 7
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 17-03222-5-DMW  Melissa Dyan Pierce Joshua Hillin Joseph M. Lischwe
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17-03354-5-SWH

17-03059-5-DMW

17-03133-5-DMW

17-03235-5-SWH

17-02993-5-DMW

17-03297-5-SWH

17-03518-5-DMW

17-03644-5-SWH

17-03636-5-DMW

17-03564-5-SWH

17-03614-5-DMW

17-03660-5-DMW

17-03456-5-DMW

17-03628-5-DMW

17-03608-5-SWH

17-03682-5-DMW

Ben W. Ellington

Tammy Walker Ellington

Bryan L. Korynta

Karen Jean McCreath

Nicole Peterson

Henry J Tilton Jr.

Deborah Tilton

Jerome A Robertson

Samuel Keith Wood

Michael Troy Robinson

Cynthia Finch Robinson

Earletia Williamson

Elandria M Cameron

Carole E. Cross

Mario Federico Farneti

Gwendolyn Louise Vitkus

Jillian Nicole Blaszkowski

Joshuah Taylor Bradshaw

Kendra Christine Bradshaw

Mark Steven Hundley

Judith Elizabeth Olson

A. Chance Wilkinson

J.M. Cook

Joshua Hillin

Travis Sasser

Philip W. Paine

Pro Se

Sheree Cameron

Jeremy Harn

Palmer E. Huffstetler llI

Larry E. Norman

J.M. Cook

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Jason David Watson

Jason David Watson

Richard Dewitte Sparkme

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

James B Angell

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03222&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03354&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03059&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03133&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03235&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02993&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03297&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03518&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03644&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03636&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03564&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03614&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03660&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03456&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03628&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03608&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03682&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

17-03452-5-DMW

17-03534-5-DMW

17-03648-5-SWH

17-03478-5-SWH

17-03480-5-DMW

17-03560-5-DMW

17-03574-5-SWH

17-03642-5-DMW

17-03487-5-SWH

17-03597-5-SWH

17-03581-5-SWH

17-03661-5-DMW

17-03579-5-DMW

17-03681-5-DMW

17-03497-5-DMW

17-03525-5-SWH

17-03535-5-SWH

17-03567-5-DMW

17-03659-5-SWH

17-03603-5-DMW

Debtor
Barry Donell Haynes

Stephen Lynn Mann

Pedro Reyes Santos

Jeffrey Scott Dutcher
Kelly Marie Dutcher

Solomon Romana Lorico Sr.
Arsenia Nuguid Lorico

Jason Michael Williams

Tony Brian Ferrer

Hugo Rene Mejia Alvarenga

Mark Dwayne Campbell

Cedric Jones

Maureen F Steward

Shaikh Tawheed Alamin-Khashoggi

Shelia Renee Alamin-Khashoggi

Michael Mccray Sanders

Martha R Johnson

Diane Lynne Johnson

Ciara Michele Corey

James Anthony Weber

Nancy Browning Weber

Christopher Lee Verrier
Carrie-Jo Verrier

Monte Christopher Hieke Sr.
Kacee Eunita Hieke

Donnie Ray Register

Attorney
Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

William G. Berggren

Mark M. Harris

David F. Mills

Jaime Delrae Lester Willi

Charles Everette Craft

John G. Rhyne

Richard D Sparkman

Matthew A. Schmidt

Matthew A. Schmidt

Joshua N. Levy

Joshua N. Levy

William F. Braziel Il

Trustee

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Holmes P Harden

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03452&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03534&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03648&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03478&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03480&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03560&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03574&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03642&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03487&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03597&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03581&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03661&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03579&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03681&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03497&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03525&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03535&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03567&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03659&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03603&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

17-03619-5-SWH

17-00618-5-JNC

17-03475-5-SWH

17-03607-5-SWH

17-03473-5-SWH

17-03509-5-DMW

17-03477-5-DMW

17-03479-5-DMW

17-03485-5-DMW

17-03483-5-SWH

17-03657-5-SWH

17-03566-5-DMW

17-03471-5-SWH

17-03547-5-DMW

17-03689-5-SWH

17-03691-5-DMW

17-03571-5-SWH

Debtor
Floyd William Petersen Jr.

Joey Alan Ams

Michael J. Martin
Danielle Martin

Dharmender Rai
Harjit Rai

Sherrie Tamika Brown-Braswell
Melanie Jean Powell

David Earl Dutcher

Shari Katherine Dutcher

Tracy Mike Temple

Gabriel Joseph Guillory

Nicole Lynn Guillory

Richard Matthew King

Ginger Rae King

Heather Phillips Hansley

Harry Wayne Bethea

Sharon Denise Bethea

James Allison Beasley

Amber Tamara Seaman

Jane Patricia Weitsman

Carlos Felipe Vivas Rivera

Jessica Marie Bowe

Attorney
William F. Braziel Ill

Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Shawn Christopher Orcut

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Pro Se

Trustee

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton

Gregory B Crampton
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03619&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00618&year=17&judge=JNC&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03475&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03607&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03473&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03509&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03477&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03479&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03485&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03483&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03657&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03566&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03471&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03547&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03689&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03691&year=17&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=03571&year=17&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

